
24H SOLO

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,2ºC 62%11:00

End 22,2ºC 62%11:21

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 5 Bruno Miguel Rosa Individual 44 22:28:06 24:17 [1] 470,8 Km 02:52

2 28 Armando Agostinho Rodrigues Taipa Individual 43 24:14:37 26:59 [3] 460,1 Km 03:10

3 21 Paulo Bertrand FriendsFONZA 42 24:04:43 27:44 [1] 449,4 Km 03:13

4 33 Rodolfo Dias Individual 40 23:53:38 25:10 [1] 428 Km 03:21

5 14 Rui Damião Bttapogma/Tchaco /2cycling 
/ironbrain /Endurancesociety 40 24:00:05 28:45 [1] 428 Km 03:22

6 1 Marco Martins ACDL Team 38 19:29:07 25:10 [1] 406,6 Km 02:53

7 31 José María Fernández Pérez Individual 38 24:14:48 29:08 [1] 406,6 Km 03:35

8 42 Vitor Campos Templários BTT/Ultrapedal 37 22:16:38 29:07 [2] 395,9 Km 03:23

9 18 Rui Caromeu Desafios a Pedal / Ciclopinhal 37 24:03:07 28:45 [1] 395,9 Km 03:39

10 2 Hanna Sofia Christiansen Individual 35 23:01:54 30:15 [2] 374,5 Km 03:41

11 17 Rodrigo Guerreiro Desafios a Pedal / Ciclopinhal 35 24:03:07 28:45 [1] 374,5 Km 03:51

12 16 Roberto Cunha Ferreira Chegançasbike -BTTteam 34 19:43:24 26:37 [1] 363,8 Km 03:15

13 22 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 34 23:38:55 30:33 [5] 363,8 Km 03:54

14 30 Paulo De Sousa Individual 32 22:30:51 30:04 [1] 342,4 Km 03:57

15 25 Chris Rudd Individual 32 23:56:47 31:31 [1] 342,4 Km 04:12

16 35 Patrick GOUARD Individual 32 23:58:20 30:29 [3] 342,4 Km 04:12

17 3 Massarotto Giuliana Individual 32 24:19:50 34:11 [1] 342,4 Km 04:16

18 4 BRAULT ludovic Individual 31 24:15:42 29:53 [2] 331,7 Km 04:23

19 26 Filipe Costa Individual 30 22:57:09 28:56 [1] 321 Km 04:17

20 23 José Mota Gaia BTT 30 23:35:20 30:05 [2] 321 Km 04:25

21 38 Gonçalo Forte MF Bike Team / Carpintaria Mário 
Fidalgo 27 20:48:07 29:50 [2] 288,9 Km 04:19

22 40 Pedro Santos Nucleo Cicloturismo Alcanena 27 22:44:28 30:02 [2] 288,9 Km 04:43

23 11 Paulo Alexandre Carvalho Martins Af8 Move Bike 27 23:57:03 32:55 [1] 288,9 Km 04:58

24 7 Octávio Vicente Individual 26 15:28:21 28:44 [4] 278,2 Km 03:20

25 9 Marco Quaresma ACDL Team 26 19:29:08 26:57 [8] 278,2 Km 04:12

26 12 AGOSTINHO DO ESPÍRITO SANTO 
DUARTE AIRBIKE AC 26 22:28:30 34:55 [1] 278,2 Km 04:51

27 27 João Canas Individual 25 22:28:24 35:01 [1] 267,5 Km 05:02

28 34 ENRICO LOMBARDI Individual 24 21:36:28 30:36 [1] 256,8 Km 05:03

29 32 José Pinheiro Individual 23 24:05:58 36:16 [1] 246,1 Km 05:53

30 24 Gonçalo Morgado Individual 22 21:26:30 34:38 [5] 235,4 Km 05:28

31 41 Fernando Santos Nucleo Cicloturismo Alcanena 21 23:17:48 33:40 [1] 224,7 Km 06:13

32 13 António Girão Besouros 20 24:11:07 33:40 [1] 214 Km 06:47

33 39 Paulo Alexandre Caçoete Núcleo BTT Vila Fresca Azeitão 19 10:29:03 28:05 [2] 203,3 Km 03:06

34 10 Gastão Franco ACDL Team 19 13:41:35 30:47 [1] 203,3 Km 04:02

35 8 Bruno Lopes A.C. BTT FÔJO 18 21:26:28 33:59 [5] 192,6 Km 06:41

36 6 Carezzana Marco Individual 16 24:19:21 38:20 [1] 171,2 Km 08:31

37 15 Antonio Jose Gomes Marques BTT-Seia 15 06:55:34 24:21 [1] 160,5 Km 02:35

38 19 Paulo Marta Vieira FlowBikeShop/IronBrain 13 13:20:19 29:43 [2] 139,1 Km 05:45

39 43 Leonardo Loureiro Triatlo Venda do Pinheiro 10 05:16:26 27:11 [4] 107 Km 02:57

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 09-jul-2023 11:29



24H SOLO

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

40 20 Rui Perez FLOWBIKESHOPTEAM 10 13:20:19 32:38 [4] 107 Km 07:29

41 37 Ricardo Nuno Leitão Grave LZ Car Solutions 8 06:23:59 38:23 [1] 85,6 Km 04:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 09-jul-2023 11:29



24H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

18-22 Masculino
1 24 Gonçalo Morgado Individual 22 21:26:30 34:38 [5] 235,4 Km 05:28

2 8 Bruno Lopes A.C. BTT FÔJO 18 21:26:28 33:59 [5] 192,6 Km 06:41

30-34 Masculino

1 38 Gonçalo Forte MF Bike Team / Carpintaria Mário 
Fidalgo 27 20:48:07 29:50 [2] 288,9 Km 04:19

35-39 Masculino
1 16 Roberto Cunha Ferreira Chegançasbike -BTTteam 34 19:43:24 26:37 [1] 363,8 Km 03:15

2 40 Pedro Santos Nucleo Cicloturismo Alcanena 27 22:44:28 30:02 [2] 288,9 Km 04:43

3 9 Marco Quaresma ACDL Team 26 19:29:08 26:57 [8] 278,2 Km 04:12

40-44 Masculino

1 14 Rui Damião Bttapogma/Tchaco /2cycling 
/ironbrain /Endurancesociety 40 24:00:05 28:45 [1] 428 Km 03:22

2 18 Rui Caromeu Desafios a Pedal / Ciclopinhal 37 24:03:07 28:45 [1] 395,9 Km 03:39

3 17 Rodrigo Guerreiro Desafios a Pedal / Ciclopinhal 35 24:03:07 28:45 [1] 374,5 Km 03:51

4 25 Chris Rudd Individual 32 23:56:47 31:31 [1] 342,4 Km 04:12

5 26 Filipe Costa Individual 30 22:57:09 28:56 [1] 321 Km 04:17

6 27 João Canas Individual 25 22:28:24 35:01 [1] 267,5 Km 05:02

7 43 Leonardo Loureiro Triatlo Venda do Pinheiro 10 05:16:26 27:11 [4] 107 Km 02:57

8 20 Rui Perez FLOWBIKESHOPTEAM 10 13:20:19 32:38 [4] 107 Km 07:29

45-49 Masculino
1 28 Armando Agostinho Rodrigues Taipa Individual 43 24:14:37 26:59 [3] 460,1 Km 03:10

2 21 Paulo Bertrand FriendsFONZA 42 24:04:43 27:44 [1] 449,4 Km 03:13

3 42 Vitor Campos Templários BTT/Ultrapedal 37 22:16:38 29:07 [2] 395,9 Km 03:23

4 22 Paulo Campelo Gaia BTT 34 23:38:55 30:33 [5] 363,8 Km 03:54

5 30 Paulo De Sousa Individual 32 22:30:51 30:04 [1] 342,4 Km 03:57

6 11 Paulo Alexandre Carvalho Martins Af8 Move Bike 27 23:57:03 32:55 [1] 288,9 Km 04:58

7 39 Paulo Alexandre Caçoete Núcleo BTT Vila Fresca Azeitão 19 10:29:03 28:05 [2] 203,3 Km 03:06

8 19 Paulo Marta Vieira FlowBikeShop/IronBrain 13 13:20:19 29:43 [2] 139,1 Km 05:45

9 37 Ricardo Nuno Leitão Grave LZ Car Solutions 8 06:23:59 38:23 [1] 85,6 Km 04:29

50-54 Masculino
1 33 Rodolfo Dias Individual 40 23:53:38 25:10 [1] 428 Km 03:21

2 31 José María Fernández Pérez Individual 38 24:14:48 29:08 [1] 406,6 Km 03:35

3 23 José Mota Gaia BTT 30 23:35:20 30:05 [2] 321 Km 04:25

4 32 José Pinheiro Individual 23 24:05:58 36:16 [1] 246,1 Km 05:53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,2ºC 62%11:00

End 0ºC 0%11:21

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generated 09-jul-2023 11:23



24H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

5 15 Antonio Jose Gomes Marques BTT-Seia 15 06:55:34 24:21 [1] 160,5 Km 02:35

60-64 Masculino
1 35 Patrick GOUARD Individual 32 23:58:20 30:29 [3] 342,4 Km 04:12

2 34 ENRICO LOMBARDI Individual 24 21:36:28 30:36 [1] 256,8 Km 05:03

3 10 Gastão Franco ACDL Team 19 13:41:35 30:47 [1] 203,3 Km 04:02

65-69 Masculino
1 41 Fernando Santos Nucleo Cicloturismo Alcanena 21 23:17:48 33:40 [1] 224,7 Km 06:13

2 13 António Girão Besouros 20 24:11:07 33:40 [1] 214 Km 06:47

75-79 Masculino

1 12 AGOSTINHO DO ESPÍRITO SANTO 
DUARTE AIRBIKE AC 26 22:28:30 34:55 [1] 278,2 Km 04:51

Elite Feminino
1 2 Hanna Sofia Christiansen Individual 35 23:01:54 30:15 [2] 374,5 Km 03:41

2 3 Massarotto Giuliana Individual 32 24:19:50 34:11 [1] 342,4 Km 04:16

Elite Masculino
1 5 Bruno Miguel Rosa Individual 44 22:28:06 24:17 [1] 470,8 Km 02:52

2 1 Marco Martins ACDL Team 38 19:29:07 25:10 [1] 406,6 Km 02:53

3 4 BRAULT ludovic Individual 31 24:15:42 29:53 [2] 331,7 Km 04:23

4 7 Octávio Vicente Individual 26 15:28:21 28:44 [4] 278,2 Km 03:20

5 6 Carezzana Marco Individual 16 24:19:21 38:20 [1] 171,2 Km 08:31

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generated 09-jul-2023 11:23



Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

24H DUPLAS LAP 10,7 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

22,2ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 BTT MARINHAIS / QUITÉRIO MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUÇÃO 1 24 11:18:39 256,8 Km

50 Leonardo Gregório 12 24:18 128,4 Km

51 Micael Silva 12 24:36 128,4 Km

11:01 62%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 10:39



24H SINGLE SPEED

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,2ºC 62%11:00

End 22,2ºC 62%11:04

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 44 Hugo Ferraz Centro de Ciclismo de Portimão 31 24:02:25 33:02 [6] 331,7 Km 04:21

2 45 Hugo neves Clube btt dos Pinheiro iron brain 27 21:15:55 30:10 [2] 288,9 Km 04:25

3 46 Jorge Pinto Individual 14 10:08:52 35:01 [1] 149,8 Km 04:04

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 11:11



12H SOLO

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,2ºC 62%11:00

End 13ºC 80%00:36

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 102 Tiago Silva ACDL Team 24 12:20:11 26:22 [3] 256,8 Km 02:53

2 108 João Paulos Individual 24 12:32:24 26:38 [1] 256,8 Km 02:56

3 104 luis sousa BUSSULA BTT/ PEIXOVAR 23 12:15:04 28:47 [3] 246,1 Km 02:59

4 101 Diogo Sampaio MF Bike Team / Carpintaria Mário 
Fidalgo 22 12:29:29 28:08 [2] 235,4 Km 03:11

5 103 JOAO MARTINHO BUSSULA BTT/ PEIXOVAR 20 11:22:23 28:47 [3] 214 Km 03:11

6 109 MARCE GIRÁLDEZ Mondraker Team Master Spain 19 12:27:12 30:43 [1] 203,3 Km 03:41

7 105 Alcides José Canivete Desafios a Pedal / Ciclopinhal 18 12:00:05 28:45 [1] 192,6 Km 03:44

8 106 Paulo Silva Gaia BTT 16 12:04:39 33:54 [1] 171,2 Km 04:14

9 107 Carlos André Individual 16 13:35:08 31:23 [1] 171,2 Km 04:46

10 110 Sérgio Wiezbicki Team Bicicletas Brasil 11 10:11:57 37:33 [2] 117,7 Km 05:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 07:22



12H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

35-39 Masculino
1 108 João Paulos Individual 24 12:32:24 26:38 [1] 256,8 Km 02:56

2 107 Carlos André Individual 16 13:35:08 31:23 [1] 171,2 Km 04:46

40-44 Masculino
1 105 Alcides José Canivete Desafios a Pedal / Ciclopinhal 18 12:00:05 28:45 [1] 192,6 Km 03:44

45-49 Masculino
1 102 Tiago Silva ACDL Team 24 12:20:11 26:22 [3] 256,8 Km 02:53

50-54 Masculino
1 104 luis sousa BUSSULA BTT/ PEIXOVAR 23 12:15:04 28:47 [3] 246,1 Km 02:59

2 103 JOAO MARTINHO BUSSULA BTT/ PEIXOVAR 20 11:22:23 28:47 [3] 214 Km 03:11

3 106 Paulo Silva Gaia BTT 16 12:04:39 33:54 [1] 171,2 Km 04:14

55-59 Masculino
1 109 MARCE GIRÁLDEZ Mondraker Team Master Spain 19 12:27:12 30:43 [1] 203,3 Km 03:41

60-64 Masculino
1 110 Sérgio Wiezbicki Team Bicicletas Brasil 11 10:11:57 37:33 [2] 117,7 Km 05:12

Elite Masculino

1 101 Diogo Sampaio MF Bike Team / Carpintaria Mário 
Fidalgo 22 12:29:29 28:08 [2] 235,4 Km 03:11

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 22,2ºC 62%11:00

End 12,4ºC 80%00:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 07:16



Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

12H DUPLAS LAP 10,7 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

22,2ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Bússola Partilhada 17 10:00:15 181,9 Km

152 Ulisses Ferreira Santos 9 28:50 96,3 Km

151 Sérgio Lopes 8 26:52 85,6 Km

11:01 62%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 07:21



Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

12H SINGLE SPEED LAP 10,7 KM

Start

Time Temperature Humidity 

22,2ºC

RANK BIB NAME LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE

1 Team Bicicletas Brasil 6 07:37:52 64,2 Km

111 Tiago Cardoso 6 00:00 64,2 Km

11:01 62%

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 11:32



6H SOLO

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 26,1ºC 45%17:00

End 13ºC 80%23:26

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 204 Ismael Graça Korpo Activo/Penacova 13 05:53:34 24:40 [2] 139,1 Km 02:33

2 205 Valter Raimundo LOVE TILES 10 06:02:47 27:50 [1] 107 Km 03:23

3 202 Salvador Lima Ramos Flower people X / Silviarebelo 10 06:23:03 32:47 [1] 107 Km 03:35

4 203 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 8 05:33:51 33:48 [1] 85,6 Km 03:54

5 206 Gonçalo Justino Team Bicicletas Brasil 7 05:18:54 34:50 [1] 74,9 Km 04:15

6 201 Marco Lopes A.C. BTT FÔJO 7 05:19:28 31:39 [1] 74,9 Km 04:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 07:24



6H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

30-34 Masculino
1 205 Valter Raimundo LOVE TILES 10 06:02:47 27:50 [1] 107 Km 03:23

35-39 Masculino
1 204 Ismael Graça Korpo Activo/Penacova 13 05:53:34 24:40 [2] 139,1 Km 02:33

2 206 Gonçalo Justino Team Bicicletas Brasil 7 05:18:54 34:50 [1] 74,9 Km 04:15

3 201 Marco Lopes A.C. BTT FÔJO 7 05:19:28 31:39 [1] 74,9 Km 04:16

40-44 Masculino
1 203 Paulo Sousa Gaia BTT 8 05:33:51 33:48 [1] 85,6 Km 03:54

50-54 Masculino
1 202 Salvador Lima Ramos Flower people X / Silviarebelo 10 06:23:03 32:47 [1] 107 Km 03:35

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 26,1ºC 45%17:00

End 18,3ºC 70%23:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 07:27



3H SOLO

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24,4ºC 42%20:00

End 13ºC 80%23:38

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 305 José Carlos Ccr.apmotors lobos AVEROMAR 
Cycling Team 7 03:03:13 24:18 [1] 74,9 Km 02:27

2 301 José lavrador A.C. BTT FÔJO 7 03:22:24 26:34 [1] 74,9 Km 02:42

3 304 Frederico Neves BTT Marinhais/Quitério Materiais de 
Construção 6 03:10:47 29:57 [2] 64,2 Km 02:58

4 310 Albertino Bento Individual 6 03:25:41 30:59 [1] 64,2 Km 03:12

5 308 Luís Antunes Individual 5 03:17:36 33:04 [1] 53,5 Km 03:42

6 309 Nuno Fernandes Individual 5 03:36:10 34:59 [1] 53,5 Km 04:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 07:25



3H SOLO - SOLO - ESCALÕES

Wembo European Mountain Bike Mação
Mação, PT

08-julho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

30-34 Masculino

1 305 José Carlos Ccr.apmotors lobos AVEROMAR 
Cycling Team 7 03:03:13 24:18 [1] 74,9 Km 02:27

35-39 Masculino

1 304 Frederico Neves BTT Marinhais/Quitério Materiais de 
Construção 6 03:10:47 29:57 [2] 64,2 Km 02:58

40-44 Masculino
1 308 Luís Antunes Individual 5 03:17:36 33:04 [1] 53,5 Km 03:42

45-49 Masculino
1 309 Nuno Fernandes Individual 5 03:36:10 34:59 [1] 53,5 Km 04:02

50-54 Masculino
1 301 José lavrador A.C. BTT FÔJO 7 03:22:24 26:34 [1] 74,9 Km 02:42

55-59 Masculino
1 310 Albertino Bento Individual 6 03:25:41 30:59 [1] 64,2 Km 03:12

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 24,4ºC 42%20:00

End 13,6ºC 80%23:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generated 09-jul-2023 07:21


